AM SuperHeterodyne Receiver
DSQAM-RX10-1 ©2016  www.quasaruk.co.uk , England. Page 1
 Miniature Size 30 x 8mm
 Receives any 433MHZ
AM signal
 Enhanced Noise immunity
internal PLL
 CMOS / TTL Output
 3.5-5.5Vdc Operating Voltage
 Stable Operating Frequency
 Low Power Consumption
 High sensitivity
 -113dBm @315MHz
 -123dBm @433MHz
Applications
 Car Security Systems
 Automation Systems
 Remote Gate Controls
 Remote Sensing
 Data Capture
 Sensor Reporting
Description
The Quasar UK AM-RX10 Super Heterodyne receiver module provides a complete Ra-
dio receiver which can be used to receive undecoded data from the range of Quasar
(UK) transmitter modules.
This is a very compact form factor and requires only a power connection to operate
Data can be fed directly into a microprocessor or decoding device, thus keeping the
component count down and ensuring a low hardware cost.
All receivers are compatible, producing a CMOS/TTL output, and only require connec-
tions to power and antenna.
AM SuperHeterodyne Receiver
DSQAM-RX10-1 ©2016  www.quasaruk.co.uk , England. Page 2
Pin Descriptions
Electrical Characteristics
Ambient temp = 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Characteristic Min Typical Max Dimensions
Supply Voltage  3.5 5 5.5 Vdc
Supply Current   6   mA
RF Sensitivity  (Vcc=5V, 1Kbps AM 99% Square
wave modulation)
  -108  dBm @433MHz
Working Frequency    433.92   MHz
Turn On Time   25 30   mS
Data RAte   10 Kbps
Operating Temperature Range -25  +85 °C
Part Numbers
 **Range stated is optimum, direct line of sight. In worst conditions this can be reduced by over 50%
Part Number Description
Range**
(Metres)
QAM-RX10-315 AM Super Heterodyne Receiver Module, 315MHz  30
QAM-RX10-433 AM Super Heterodyne Receiver Module, 433MHz  30
Pin Description
1 Supply Voltage
2, 3 Data Output
4 Ground
1     2     3     4
COMPONENT SIDE
2.54mm
+/- 0.05
30mm
8
.5
m
m
5mm
NOTES
Pins on 0.1" pitch
Pin Dims : 0.6 x 0.02mm
Pin Length: 6mm +/-0.2
Recommended PCB hole: Ø 0.65 – 0.7mm
ANT